
KALANI HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND 
2020 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

(DRAFT subject to change) 
 

Revised: 03/09/20 

March 10 Tue. 6:30pm-7:30pm Mandatory Orientation Meeting 1st yr. members 
May 21 Thurs. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Audition 
May 22 Fri. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Workouts 
May 23 Sat. 9:00am – 12:00pm  Mandatory 1st year member rehearsal 
May 24 Sun. 1:00pm – 5pm Mandatory 1st year member rehearsal 
May 26 Tue. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Workouts 
May 27 Wed. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard Auditions / Percussion Workouts 
May 31 Sun. LAST DAY TO DROP MARCHING BAND 
June 10 Wed. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 
June 11 Thurs. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 
June 17 Wed. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 
June 18 Thurs. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 
June 24 Wed. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 
June 25 Thurs. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 
June 27 Sat. 8:00am – 12:00pm Field Rehearsal (Marching/Music Fundamentals) 
June 28 Sun. 1:00pm – 5:00pm Field Rehearsal (Marching/Music Fundamentals) 
July 3 Fri. 8:00am – 12:00pm Field Rehearsal (Marching/Music Fundamentals) 
July 4 Sat. 8:00am – 12:00pm Field Rehearsal (Marching/Music Fundamentals) 
July 19 Sun. 1:00pm – 5:00pm Field Rehearsal (Marching/Music Fundamentals) 
July 20-24 M-F 8:00am – 5:00pm SUMMER BAND CAMP  
July 26 Sun. 1:00pm – 5:00pm Marching Band – Show Preview 
August 2 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
August 9 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
August 12/13 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
August 16 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
August 19/20 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
August 23 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
August 26/27 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
August 30 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
September 2/3 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
September 6 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
September 9/10 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
September 13 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
September 16/17 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
September 20 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
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September 23/24 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
September 27 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Field Rehearsal 
Sept/Oct. 30/1 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
October 4 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
October 5-8 M-Th 8:00am – 5:00pm FALL BAND CAMP  
October 11 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
October 14/15 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Morning Sectionals 
October 18 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
October 23 Fri. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Field Rehearsal 
October 25 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
October 30 Fri. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Field Rehearsal 
November 1 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
November 8 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
November 13 Fri. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Field Rehearsal 
November 15 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Field Rehearsal 
November 21 Sat. 3:00pm – 7:00pm Parade Rehearsal / Dinner 
November 24  Tue. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Parade Rehearsal 
November 25  Wed. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Parade Rehearsal 
 
Tentative Performances – Dates are not confirmed 
Sept/October Halftime at Kalani Varsity Game / Homecoming 
October 17 Menehune Classic 
October 31 Kapolei Band Festival 
November 2 Oahu Marching Band Festival 
November 7 Kamehameha Tournament of Bands 
November 10 Rainbow Marching Band Invitational 
November 14 Mililani Bandfest 
November 27 Waikiki Holiday Parade 


